M
o
d
el
:
D
F
0
5
5
N
L
B
D
2
55
 i
nc
h
D
ig
it
al
 S
ig
na
ge
 F
lo
or
 S
ta
nd
in
g
2
2A
S
C
B
-D
D
N
T
55
S
P
R
at
ed
 V
ol
ta
ge
: A
C
 1
00
-2
40
V
R
at
ed
 C
ur
re
nt
:
1.
2-
2.
7A
R
at
ed
 F
re
qu
en
cy
:
50
/6
0H
z
M
ax
 P
ow
er
 C
on
su
m
pt
io
n:
 2
40
W
T
hi
s
de
vi
ce
 c
om
pl
ie
s
w
it
h
P
ar
t
15
 o
f
th
e
F
C
C
 R
ul
es
. O
pe
ra
ti
on
 i
s
su
bj
ec
t
to
 t
he
M
a
d
e
 in
 C
h
in
a
fo
ll
ow
in
g
tw
o
co
nd
it
io
ns
:
(1
)
th
is
 d
ev
ic
e
m
ay
 n
ot
 c
au
se
 h
ar
m
fu
l
in
te
rf
er
en
ce
, a
nd
(2
)
th
is
 d
ev
ic
e
m
us
t
ac
ce
pt
 a
ny
 i
nt
er
fe
re
nc
e
re
ce
iv
ed
, i
nc
lu
di
ng
 i
nt
er
fe
re
nc
e
th
at
 m
ay
ca
us
e
un
de
si
re
d
op
er
at
io
n.
A
ny
 c
ha
ng
es
/m
od
ifi
ca
ti
on
s
to
 t
hi
s
eq
ui
pm
en
t
no
t
ap
pr
ov
ed
 b
y
th
e
pa
rt
y
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
fo
r
co
m
pl
ia
nc
e
co
ul
d
vo
id
 t
he
 u
se
r’
s
au
th
or
it
y
to
 o
pe
ra
te
 t
he
 e
qu
ip
m
en
t.
D
2G
 G
R
O
U
P
 L
L
C
81
 C
om
m
er
ce
 D
ri
ve
, F
al
l
R
iv
er
, M
A
 0
27
20
F
C
C
 I
D
:
w
w
w
.d
is
pl
ay
s2
go
.c
om
  1
-8
44
-2
21
-3
39
3
C
A
U
T
IO
N
  /
  P
R
U
D
E
N
C
E
R
IS
K
 O
F
 E
LE
C
T
R
IC
 S
H
O
C
K
 D
O
 N
O
T
O
P
E
N
R
IS
Q
U
E
 D
E
 C
H
O
C
 É
LE
C
T
R
IQ
U
E
 N
E
 P
A
S
 O
U
V
R
IR
-S
id
ed
Model: DF055NLBD2
55 inch Digital Signage Floor Standing 2
2ASCB-DDNT55SP
Rated Voltage: AC 100-240V
Rated Current: 1.2-2.7A
Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz
Max Power Consumption: 240W
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
Made in China
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Any changes/modifications to this equipment not approved by the party responsible for
compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
D2G GROUP LLC
81 Commerce Drive, Fall River, MA 02720
FCC ID:
www.displays2go.com        1-844-221-3393
CAUTION  /  PRUDENCE
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK DO NOT OPEN
RISQUE DE CHOC ÉLECTRIQUE NE PAS OUVRIR
-Sided
NOTE:
1. All label sizes are: 56mm (H) X 89mm (W)
2. Label material: silver sticker with adhesive backing, strong adhesion.
3. Black ink ONLY. DO NOT print dashed lines.